EQT AB

EQT AB

ISIN: SE0012853455 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:40

Price
29.93 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.61% (0.76)

SE0012853455
EQT

Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

37,391 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

29.87 EUR (110)
29.98 EUR (110)
29.16 EUR
30.30 EUR
29.16 EUR
29.17 EUR
30.06492 EUR
1,859

55,890.69

15

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

CHCHCHCH

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=201448146,257594715,257594356,257594082,257595267,257595065,171496886,171496888,172402570,201448125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012853455&ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bad30a28cd0e90746a0e04fbd7429a88b47a8e755355d658bc7d615d5331e44e&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a60f3ad51d00d595e&time=1720823067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b5309db899f4df4c2ca59f9f56df414fa40133f6774e77a2abba3d2b73db110&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22e7da5e5b1fc8c6d&time=1720823067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907652b83450885a37a6f626e35ed7a1b44be03b7819a0d00e0a192749233ab6&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1e4f9504b6bdd8a91&time=1720823067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07f870d8549804aa7a1b07265af97fbbf9efea8c90bd1435069e79330e61d65&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65b22933307187ad6&time=1720823067&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4f896432455266f377f4264edbf8e47f3816395c71617cf9d7dab27387798e&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=063d496a570df39f1&time=1720823067&tool=RSC

EQT AB

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:40

Price
29.93 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.61% (0.76)

ISIN SE0012853455
Symbol EQT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 37,391 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.87 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 29.98 EUR (110)
Open 29.16 EUR
High 30.30 EUR
Low 29.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.17 EUR
VWAP 30.06492 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,859
Trading volume 55,890.69
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +31.81% +70.02% -10.87%
Perf (abs.) +7.24 +12.36 -3.66
Beta 1.44 1.62 1.84
Volatility  32.99 36.44 4917
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EQT AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:53
07/11

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

29.93 EUR

29.55 EUR

343.00 SEK

29.09 EUR

344.30 SEK

28.92 EUR (898)
28.14 EUR (5,905)
28.04 EUR (5,233)
23.74 EUR (3,975)

30.88 EUR (2024/03/25)

22.30 EUR (2024/01/18)

30.88 EUR (2024/03/25)

16.39 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 15
0.00 11
193.48 3,744
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268900179
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268942412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369646934

EQT AB

CESKAS
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European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

08:04

15:20

17:05

17:48

19:31

21:43

29.11 EUR

30.06 EUR

30.15 EUR

30.91 USD

29.91 EUR

30.00 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369646934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266890949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269904905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304805

EQT AB

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
EQT AB

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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